= APOIOS >

)W GRAB RAIL . BARRE D’APPUI . ASIDERO

HEALTHCARE FURNITURE

o>

10.AP.4121

Apoio horizontal de canto - 3 pontos fixagao
Horizontal Grab rail for corner - 3 fixing points
Barre d appui horizontal d'angle - 3 points de fixation
Asidero horizontal de esquina - 3 puntos de fijacion

Descrigdo / Description
Description / Descripcion

Material Artigo / Material Article
Materiél Article / Material articulo

Dimensd&es Artigo / Dimensions Article
Article Dimensions / Dimensiones Articulo

Peso maximo suportado / Maximum
supported weight / Poids maximum
supporté / Peso maximo admitido

Peso Liquido / Net Weight
Poids Net / Peso Neto

Peso Bruto / Gross Weight
Poids Brut / Peso Bruto

Volume Bruto / Gross Volume
Volume Brut / Volumen Bruto

Aco Inoxidavel Polido @ 35mm
Polished Stainless Steel @ 35mm
Acier inoxydable poli @ 35mm
Acero Inoxidable Pulido @ 35mm

400x700mm

150kg

1,5kg

1,7kg

0,046m*

10.AP.4122

Apoio horizontal de canto - 4 pontos fixagdo
Horizontal Grab rail for corner - 4 fixing points
Barre d appui horizontal d'angle - 4 points de fixation
Asidero horizontal de esquina - 4 puntos de fijacion

Descrigdo / Description
Description / Descripcion

Material Artigo / Material Article
Materiél Article / Material articulo

Dimensdes Artigo / Dimensions Article
Article Dimensions / Dimensiones Articulo

Peso maximo suportado / Maximum
supported weight / Poids maximum
supporté / Peso maximo admitido

Peso Liquido / Net Weight
Poids Net / Peso Neto

Peso Bruto / Gross Weight
Poids Brut / Peso Bruto

Volume Bruto / Gross Volume
Volume Brut / Volumen Bruto

Aco Inoxidavel Polido @ 35mm
Polished Stainless Steel @ 35mm
Acier inoxydable poli @ 35mm
Acero Inoxidable Pulido @ 35mm

630x650mm

150kg

2,0kg

2,2kg

0,063m?

10.AP.4117

Apoio Articulado p/ sanit. fixgdo a parede c/ porta-rolo
Articulated Grab rail for toilet wall mounting with roll
holder / Barre d appui articulé pour siege WC montage
mural avec porte-rouleaux / Asidero Articulado
p/ sanit. Fijacion a la pared con porta-rollo

Descrigdo / Description
Description / Descripcion

Material Artigo / Material Article
Materiél Article / Material articulo

Dimensdes Artigo / Dimensions Article
Article Dimensions / Dimensiones Articulo

Peso maximo suportado / Maximum
supported weight / Poids maximum
supporté / Peso maximo admitido

Peso Liquido / Net Weight
Poids Net / Peso Neto

Peso Bruto / Gross Weight
Poids Brut / Peso Bruto

Volume Bruto / Gross Volume
Volume Brut / Volumen Bruto

Aco Inoxidavel Polido @ 35mm
Polished Stainless Steel @ 35mm
Acier inoxydable poli @ 35mm
Acero Inoxidable Pulido @ 35mm

800x250mm

150kg

2,8kg

3,0kg

0,033m?
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AJUDAS TECNICAS TECHNICAL AIDS . AIDES TECHNIQUES . AYUDAS TECNICAS



